Product Sustainability Fact Sheet
Stericup® E and Steritop® E sterile fi lters
Stericup® E and Steritop® E sterile fi lters were developed using
Design for Sustainability principles to reduce the amount of
plastic waste associated with sterile fi ltration.
Stericup® E and Steritop® E sterile
fi ltration devices
Our engineers found a way to provide the

plan that drives improvement in sustainability through less
packaging, more sustainable materials and easier recycling.
Ordering Information
Product No. Product Description
SEGPU0538 Stericup® E GP 500 mL, .22 µm, 38 mm thread
SEGPU0545 Stericup® E GP 500 mL, .22 µm, 45 mm thread
SEGPU1138 Stericup® E GP 1000 mL, .22 µm, 38 mm thread
SEGPU1145 Stericup® E GP 1000 mL, .22 µm, 45 mm thread
SEGPT0038 Steritop® E All Volumes, .22 µm, 38 mm thread
SEGPT0045 Steritop® E All Volumes, .22 µm, 45 mm thread
Learn more and order Stericup® E and Steritop® E sterile fi lters at
SigmaAldrich.com/stericup-e
Explore our complete range of Greener Alternative Products at:
SigmaAldrich.com/greener